
Potential Health Informatics PhD Supervisors (Feb 2018)

NSW Macquarie University Centre Manager - Denise Tsiros Centre for Health Informatics denise.tsiros@mq.edu.au

Professor Enrico Coiera (FACHI)

Associate Professor Farah Magrabi (FACHI)

Associate Professor Blanca Gallego-Luxan

Associate Professor Adam Dunn

Dr Guy Tsafnat 

University of Sydney Professor Tim Shaw 

Professor of eHealth

Director Research in Implementation Science and eHealth (RISe)

Charles Perkins Centre, Faculty of Health Sciences

tim.shaw@sydney.edu.au

Associate Professor Vitali Sintchenko (FACHI)
Director, Centre for Infectious Diseases and Microbiology - Public 

Health
vitali.sintchenko@sydney.edu.au

Associate Professor Simon Poon
Program Director, Master of Health Technology Innovation

Associate Professor, School of Information Technologies
simon.poon@sydney.edu.au

University of Technology Sydney Mary Lam (FACHI) Senior Lecturer, Faculty of Health mary.lam@uts.edu.au 

Associate Professor Paul Kennedy 

Director of the Biomedical Data Science Laboratory in the UTS Centre 

for Artificial Intelligence

Deputy Head of School (Teaching and Learning)

School of Software, Faculty of Engineering and Information 

paul.kennedy@uts.edu.au 

University of New South Wales Professor Teng Liaw (FACHI) School of Public Health and Community Medicine siaw@unsw.edu.au

Professa Raina MacIntyre
Infectious Diseases Epidemiology Aged Health Care Public Health and 

Health Services 
r.macintyre@unsw.edu.au

Professor Pradeep Kumar Ray (FACHI) Faculty of Medicine 
p.ray@unsw.edu.au | 

pkraycons@yahoo.com.au

Dr Rob Menzies Senior Lecturer, School of Public Health and Community Medicine r.menzies@unsw.edu.au
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University of Wollongong Associate Professor Khin Than Win School of Information Systems and Technology win@uow.edu.au

Associate Professor Ping Yu (FACHI)

Director, Center for IT-enabled Transformation 

Faculty of Engineering and Information Sciences 

School of Computing & Information Technology 

ping@uow.edu.au

VIC University of Melbourne Professor Karin Verspoor Computing and information systems karin.verspoor@unimelb.edu.au 

Associate Professor Kathleen Gray (FACHI) Health and Biomedical Informatics Centre  kgray@unimelb.edu.au 

Monash University Juanita Fernando (FACHI)
Adjunct Research Fellow, Medical Education Research & Quality 

(MERQ) unit, School of Public Health & Preventive Medicine
juanita.fernando@monash.edu

Professor Geoff Webb Information Technology Faculty Office Geoff.Webb@monash.edu

Professor Helen Skouteris

Monash Warwick Professor in Healthcare Improvement and 

Implementation Science

Monash Centre for Health Research and Implementation

School of Public Health and Preventive Medicine

helen.skouteris@monash.edu

Associate Professor Gillian Director, Centre for Organisational and Social Informatics gillian.oliver@monash.edu

Professor Ian McLoughlin Department of Management ian.mcloughlin@monash.edu

Professor Peter Cameron 

Academic Director of The Alfred Emergency and Trauma Centre and 

Professor of Emergency and Divisional Head of Health Services 

Research at Monash University's School of Public Health and 

Preventive Medicine (SPHPM)

peter.cameron@monash.edu

Professor Chris Bain (FACHI) Professor of Practice, Digital Health Chris.A.Bain@monash.edu
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Professor Danny Liew

Professor of Clinical Outcomes Research

Co-Director, Centre of Cardiovascular Research and Education in 

Therapeutics

danny.liew@monash.edu

Professor Wray Butine Faculty of Information Technology wray.buntine@monash.edu

Swinburne University of Technology Dr Mark Merolli (MACHI)
Adademic Director of Digital Health - School of Health Sciences, 

Faculty of Health, Arts and Design
mmerolli@swin.edu.au 

Deakin University Professor Nilmini Wickramasinghe
Professor Of Health Informatics Management 

Faculty of Health
n.wickramasinghe@deakin.edu.au

Victoria University Professor Hua Wang Centre for Applied Health Informatics hua.wang@vu.edu.au

La Trobe University Dr Esther Munyisia

Senior Lecturer & Course Coordinator (Undergraduate Program, 

Discipline of Health Information Management) 

College of Science, Health and Engineering

School of Psychology and Public Health

Department of Public Health

E.Munyisia@latrobe.edu.au

QLD Bond University Professor Paul Glasziou Faculty of Health Sciences and Medicine pglaszio@bond.edu.au

University of Southern Queensland Professor Jeffrey Soar (FACHI)

Personal Chair in Human-Centred Technology

School of Management & Enterprise; Faculty of Business, Education, 

Law & Arts
Jeffrey.Soar@usq.edu.au

Professor Raj Gururajan School of Management and Enterprise raj.gururajan@usq.edu.au 

Queensland University of Technology Sue Walker
Senior Lecturer, Faculty of Health,

School - Public Health and Social Work
s.walker@qut.edu.au

Dr Amina Tariq
Senior Lecturer, School of Public Health and Social Work, Faculty of 

Health
a.tariq@qut.edu.au

Griffith University Professor Yaoqi Zhou

Professor of Computational Biology, Institute for Glycomics

School of Informatics and Communication Technology 

Institute for Integrated and Intelligent Systems

yaoqi.zhou@griffith.edu.au
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Professor Abdul Sattar

Professor of Artificial Intelligence

Founding Director of the Institute for Integrated and Intelligent 

Systems (IIIS)

School of Information and Communication Technologies (ICT)

a.sattar@griffith.edu.au

SA University of Adelaide Professor Anton Van Den Hengel School of Computer Science Anton.vandenHengel@adelaide.edu.au.

Flinders University Professor Anthony Maeder Professor of Digital Health Systems anthony.maeder@flinders.edu.au

Professor Trish Williams 
Cisco Chair and Professor of Digital Health Systems, School of 

Computer Science, Engineering and Mathematics
patricia.williams@flinders.edu.au

University of South Australia Associate Professor Mark McDonnell
Principal Investigator of the Computational Learning Systems 

Laboratory
Mark.McDonnell@unisa.edu.au

Professor Jiuyong Li Associate Head of Research Jiuyong.Li@unisa.edu.au>

Jan Stanek (FACHI) School of Information Technology and Mathematical Sciences jan.stanek@unisa.edu.au

TAS University of Tasmania Kerryn Butler Henderson (FACHI)
Senior Lecturer, Master of Health Information Management

Tasmanian School of Business & Economics
Kerryn.ButlerHenderson@utas.edu.au

NZ University of Auckland Dr Karen Day (FACHI)
Health Systems; Population Health; Faculty of Medical and Health 

Sciences 
k.day@auckland.ac.nz

Dr Koray Atalag (FACHI) Senior Research Fellow k.atalag@auckland.ac.nz

Auckland University of Technology Associate Professor Dave Parry (FACHI)

Head of the Department of Computer Science

Director AURA Lab

Programme Leader of the Master in Health informatics

dave.parry@aut.ac.nz

Dr Farhaan Mirza
School of Engineering, Computer and Mathematical Sciences

Department of IT and Software Engineering
farhaan.mirza@aut.ac.nz

Associate Professor Duncan Babbage
Director, Centre for eHealth; ABI Rehabilitation Fellow; Associate 

Professor in Rehabilitation
duncan.babbage@aut.ac.nz

Victoria University of Wellington Professor Anne Goulding School of Information Management anne.goulding@vuw.ac.nz

University of Canterbury Professor Ray Kirk (FACHI) School of Health Sciences; Public Health ray.kirk@canterbury.ac.nz
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Massey University Dr Kuda Dube  
Lecturer in Computer Science and Information Technology

School of Engineering and Advanced Technology 

K.Dube@massey.ac.nz

Dr Inga Hunter (FACHI) Senior Lecturer, School of Management i.hunter@massey.ac.nz
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